Nuvation Energy Stack Switchgear
NUVSSG Datasheet
Document ID: NE-DS-005 | Revision: 2.2, 2020-07-23
© 2020 Nuvation Energy
Table of Contents
1. System Overview. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1
2. Operating Limits . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  4
2.1. External Specifications . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  4

Document ID: NE-DS-005 10 Rev 2.2, 2020-07-23
Figure 10. Dimensions, shelf-mount
Nuvation Energy Stack Switchgear - NUVSSG Datasheet
Document ID: NE-DS-005 11 Rev 2.2, 2020-07-23
Figure 11. Dimensions, 2-post rack-mount, 19"
Nuvation Energy Stack Switchgear - NUVSSG Datasheet
Document ID: NE-DS-005 12 Rev 2.2, 2020-07-23
Figure 12. Dimensions, 2-post rack-mount, 23"
Nuvation Energy Stack Switchgear - NUVSSG Datasheet
Document ID: NE-DS-005 13 Rev 2.2, 2020-07-23
4. Ordering Information
This section provides orderable part numbers for Nuvation Energy’s offerings of Stack Switchgears
and mounting accessories.
4.1. Nuvation Energy Stack Switchgear Variants
Part Number Product Name
NUVSSG-1250-100 Stack Switchgear, 1250 V, 100 A
NUVSSG-1250-200 Stack Switchgear, 1250 V, 200 A
NUVSSG-1250-300 Stack Switchgear, 1250 V, 300 A
The following options may be offered depending on Stack Switchgear order volumes. Please contact
Nuvation Energy for more information.
▪ Omission of E-Stop feature
▪ Substitution of 100-240 V AC input power voltage with 24 V DC input power instead
4.2. Mounting Brackets
Part Number Product Name
NUVP-SSG-SB Part, Stack Switchgear, Brackets for shelf-mounting
NUVP-SSG-RB-19 Part, Stack Switchgear, Front-securing Brackets for 19" Rack
NUVP-SSG-RB-19-2P Part, Stack Switchgear, Brackets for 2-post 19" Rack
NUVP-SSG-RB-23-2P Part, Stack Switchgear, Brackets for 2-post 23" Rack
To attach these brackets to the unit, fasteners (M5 x 6 mm) are included with any mounting bracket
orders. Fasteners for attaching the brackets to the end desired surface are not provided, due to the
application-specific nature. In order to source these fasteners however, note that the corresponding
bracket slots have widths of 6.35 mm.